

Kaur Singh Vs. Charanjit Kaur

GW-14-2014

Present : Sh. TP Bharadwaj, Advocate, counsel for petitioner.

Respondent ex-parte.

No ex-parte evidence of the petitioner is produced today. Counsel for the petitioner has requested for adjournment. On request, case is adjourned to 03.07.2018 for entire ex-parte evidence of the petitioner at own responsibility. Long adjournment is given due to summer vacation.

(Ruchi Kamboj)
ACJ(SD)/Sunam.
Unique ID no. PB0321

Date: 18.05.2018
(Gurpreet Kaur, Steno)
Next date: 03.07.2018
Purpose