

Jaspinder Kaur vs Ranjit Singh GW 169 2019

Present: None.

In view of order dated 30.09.2020 of the Learned District & Sessions Judge, Gurdaspur, conveyed to this Court through Endst. No.14687-14695/P2C, the case stands adjourned to 03.12.2020, in terms of previous order.

Date of order:05.10.2020

Rano Devi, Stenographer-1

(Amrinder Singh Shergill),
Additional Principal Judge, Family Court,
Gurdaspur. UID-PB0193